
TE25-GMX-07M-14697
FOR THE REQUEST TO APPOINT A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE CALIBRATION OF MEASURING
EQUIPMENTS AND WELDER CERTIFICATION AT TRANSNET ENGINEERING, GERMISTON.

Page 3 of 4
Addendum no.1

ADDENDUM no.1 

To: All Suppliers

Request For Quotation [RFQ] TE25-GMX-07M-14697

For the provision of calibration services at Transnet engineering 

Germiston depot - once off.

Please note: the closing date for this bid has been extended from 

03 June 2025 to Wednesday, 04 June 2025. Bids are due by 

15:00pm.

All other terms and conditions of this bid will remain the same. Please 

contact me with any questions that you may have regarding these changes 

or bid.



TE25-GMX-07M-14697
FOR THE REQUEST TO APPOINT A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE CALIBRATION OF MEASURING
EQUIPMENTS AND WELDER CERTIFICATION AT TRANSNET ENGINEERING, GERMISTON.

Page 4 of 4
Addendum no.1

Date: 02.06.2025

RFQ NO. TE25-GMX-07M-14697

FOR THE REQUEST TO APPOINT A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE CALIBRATION OF MEASURING

EQUIPMENTS AND WELDER CERTIFICATION AT TRANSNET ENGINEERING, GERMISTON.

Dear Tenderer,

I/We the undersigned hereby confirm that we have received addendum no 1.

Kindly confirm receipt of addendum no 1 by signing and returning this page on or before closing date of tender.

Date 


